

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5424/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2010 in CRLMA
No.601/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

HARISH KUMAR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, CRL.M.P. No.124467/2010 appln. for
impleadment and further directions and office report)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Sodhi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Manisha Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Omkar Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Aman Sinha, AAG
Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter after two weeks. Application for
impleadment shall also be taken up on that date.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER